3545 CADILLAC AVENUE • COSTA MESA, CA  92626-1401 • (714) 433-1200 • Fax (714) 433-1234
Marketing Bulletin
DATE: January 28th, 2008
TO: All Sales Personnel
FROM: Isaac Gonzalez
RE: Product Termination
To all concerned parties,
This bulletin is to notify all customers of the discontinuation of the following Ecliptek

danderson
Obsolete
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
MARKING SPECIFICATIONSENVIRONMENTAL/MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 MANUFACTURER  CATEGORY          SERIES            PACKAGE        CLASS          REV.DATE
      ECLIPTEK CORP.       CRYSTAL                                    E3U                       HC-49/UST                             CR45                                     03/04
E3U A A 18 - 30.000M - I2
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Blank=None (Std)
CD=Custom Lead Length (3.810 ±0.500mm)
CE=Custom Lead Length (4.445 ±0.500mm)
I2=Insulator Tab
FREQUENCY
LOAD CAPACITANCE
S=Series
XX=XXpF (Custom)
MODE OF OPERATION / CRYSTAL CUT
A=Fundamental / AT
B=Third Overtone / AT
D=Fundamental / BT
Line 1: E XX.XXX M
   Frequency in MHz
  (5 Digits Maximum + Decimal)
800-ECLIPTEK www.ecliptek.com for latest revision          Specifications subject to change without notice.
NOTES